
Bill of Sale     

Date Deal #

Buyer: Co-Buyer:

Major Unit:
Stock # Year Make        Model        Vin # License #

Lien Holder:  

Trade-In:
Stock # Year Make        Model        Vin # License #

1)
2)

Buyer: __________________________________ Date: ________

Co-Buyer: __________________________________ Date: ________

Dealer: __________________________________ Date: ________

Vehicle Price: __________
P & A Total: __________

Trade-In Allowance: __________
Sub-Total: __________
Sales Tax: __________

Trade-In Payoff Amount: __________

Title/License/Reg. Fees: __________
Doc Fee: __________

Online DMV Fee: __________
Delivery Fee: __________

Tire Tax: __________
Sub-Total: __________
Payments: __________

Balance Due: __________

AJ’s Truck and Trailer Center Inc.
7760 Allentown Blvd. Harrisburg, PA 17112

717-671-9115

Borough of Lemoyne

08/30/2022 6454

www.ajtnt.com

510 Herman Ave

Lemoyne, PA 17043

717-737-6843

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

LOO030545 2023 Look Trailer 6X12 STDLX Ca 5JW0E1210PM030545 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

 $0.00 

 $5,595.00 

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

6X12 Look Cargo Trailer – ST Deluxe – Double Door – 6  Additional Height GVWR: 2990 LBS
Empty Weight: 1203 LBS

Load Capacity: 1787 LBS 3500 Lb Spring Single Axle 24" Sloped V Front Undercoated 2"x3"
Tube Main Frame 24" On Center 2" Coupler 2k Top Wind Jack with Sand Pad 3/4" High

Performance Floor 7/16" OSB Wall 6" Additional Height ST205/75R15 5 Lug Radial Tires 16"
Stoneguard 1 Piece Aluminum Roof ATP Jeep Style Fenders Molded Plastic License Plate
Bracket Double Rear Doors 32" W Side Door with Flush Lock Wall Vents 12V Switch LED

Interior Dome Light Flat 4 Way Cable Exterior LED Lights Trailer Locks, Cargo Management
Tools and Spare Tires Sold Separately. Call us for pricing. Three Year Warranty: A three-year
limited warranty is available on the following steel framed product models, and their variants:

ST, Element, Platinum, Drift, Element PureSport, Avalanche. This limited warranty is limited to
the overall frame structure and associated frame components which includes: main rails,

crossmembers, vertical posts, roof bows, tongue, A-frame, door frame, coupler, headers, and
welds. One Year Warranty on other Aspects on LOOK Trailers: Regardle

 $0.00 

 $0.00 

08/30/2022

 $0.00 

08/30/2022

 $0.00 

08/30/2022  $0.00 

 $0.00 

N/AN/A

 $5,645.00 

 $5,645.00 

 $0.00 

 $5,595.00 

3% CARD PROCESSING FEE WILL BE ADDED TO TRANSACTIONS LESS THAN $10 AND GREATER THAN $1000.

 $50.00 


