AJ's Truck and Trailer Center Inc.

7760 Allentown Blvd. Harrisburg, PA 17112

717-671-9115

www.ajtnt.com

Bill of Sale

		Date 08/30/2022	Deal # 6454
Buyer: Borough of Lemoyne	Co-Buyer:	N/A	
510 Herman Ave		N/A	
Lemoyne, PA 17043		N/A	
717-737-6843		N/A	

Major Unit:

Stock #	Year	Make	Model	Vin #	License #
LOO030545	2023	Look Trailer	6X12 STDLX Ca	5JW0E1210PM030545	N/A
Lie	n Holder:		N/A		
			N/A		
			N/A		

Trade-In:

St	tock #	Year	Make	Model	Vin #	License #
1)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

		argo Trailer – ST Deluxe – Double Door – 6" Additional Height GVWR: 2990 LBS Empty Weight: 1203 LBS	6X12 Look Carg
		ty: 1787 LBS 3500 Lb Spring Single Axle 24" Sloped V Front Undercoated 2"x3" Frame 24" On Center 2" Coupler 2k Top Wind Jack with Sand Pad 3/4" High	Tube Main Fr
\$5,595.00	Vehicle Price: _	Floor 7/16" OSB Wall 6" Additional Height ST205/75R15 5 Lug Radial Tires 16" 1 Piece Aluminum Roof ATP Jeep Style Fenders Molded Plastic License Plate	Stoneguard 1
\$0.00	P & A Total:	uble Rear Doors 32" W Side Door with Flush Lock Wall Vents 12V Switch LED e Light Flat 4 Way Cable Exterior LED Lights Trailer Locks, Cargo Management	
\$0.00	Trade-In Allowance: _	are Tires Sold Separately. Call us for pricing. Three Year Warranty: A three-year	Tools and Spare
\$5,595.00	Sub-Total: _	nty is available on the following steel framed product models, and their variants: Platinum, Drift, Element PureSport, Avalanche. This limited warranty is limited to	
\$0.00	Sales Tax: _	frame structure and associated frame components which includes: main rails,	
\$0.00	Trade-In Payoff Amount:	rs, vertical posts, roof bows, tongue, A-frame, door frame, coupler, headers, and lds. One Year Warranty on other Aspects on LOOK Trailers: Regardle	,
\$50.00	Setup Fee: _		
\$0.00	Title/License/Reg. Fees: _		
\$0.00	Doc Fee: _		
\$0.00	Online DMV Fee: _	er: Date: Date:	Buyer:
\$0.00	Delivery Fee:		
\$0.00	Tire Tax: _	er: Date: Date:	Co-Buyer:
\$5,645.00	Sub-Total:		
\$0.00	Payments: _	er: Date: Date:	Dealer:
\$5,645.00	Balance Due: _		

3% CARD PROCESSING FEE WILL BE ADDED TO TRANSACTIONS LESS THAN \$10 AND GREATER THAN \$1000.